
Eisstocksportkreis 400  Ammersee e.V.

Schiedsrichter - alphabetisch
lfd.
Nr.

Verein Name Vorname Tel. Lizenz

1 SSV Dünzelbach Axthaler Armin 0172 / 865 57 11 C

2 TSV Erling-Andechs Berchtold Magnus 08152 / 26 86 C

3 SV Rot-Weiß Überacker Bergmeier Florian 0179 / 324 95 84 C

4 TSV Türkenfeld Bernhard Reinhold 0170 / 901 64 97 C

5 TSV Schondorf Bork Timon 0176 / 433 05 623 C

6 TSV Utting Bosch Günther 0151 / 142 56 876 C

7 FSV Eching Christandl Raimund 0177 / 412 64 37 C

8 MSF Olching Deiser Dorothea 0173 / 367 62 05 C

9 FC Greifenberg Ender Patrick 0172 / 547 00 99 C

10 SV Adelshofen-Nassenhausen Eibl Johann 08145 / 18 01 C

11 FC Penzing Egen Simon 0162 / 594 94 18 C

12 SC Tegernbach Engelmann Gerhard 08202 / 13 11 C

13 SV Fuchstal Erhardt Dominic 08241/ 50 19 628 B

14 MSF Olching Feigl Thomas 0174 / 704 80 56 C

15 SC Maisach Franke Ralf 08141 / 95 955 C

16 SC Tegernbach Franz Klaus 08202 / 903 267 C

17 TSV Moorenweis Friedrich Marcus 0152 / 561 70 078 C

18 MSF Olching Fuxjäger Johann 0151 / 407 51 191 C

19 MSF Olching Geist Thomas 0171 / 304 06 30 C

20 SV Haspelmoor Glauber Michael 0176 / 316 43 552 C

21 TSV Schondorf Gockl Peter 08192 / 74 49 C

22 SV Unter-Oberbrunn Grad Christian 089 / 893 98 818 C

23 SV Unter-Oberbrunn Grundmann Christoffer 0151 / 403 41 590 C

24 TSV Schondorf Hanusch Stefanie 0157 / 764 78 767 C

25 SV Adelshofen-Nassenhausen Heigl Peter 08145 / 69 12 C

26 TSV Finning Heigl Peter 08806 / 18 08 C

27 SF Windach Heinisch Manfred 08193 / 79 57 C
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28 SV Unter-Oberbrunn Herr Alexander 0151 / 156 55 715 C

29 FSV Eching Hirschmiller Louis 0170 / 248 93 36 C

30 SC Riederau Hylla Rainer 08807 / 82 21 C

31 ESV96 Starnberg Kaspar Franz-Xaver 08151 / 666 128 C

32 TSV Schondorf Kolahsa Helmut 0151 / 585 86 759 C

33 FC Penzing Konzack Fritz 08191 / 87 99 C

34 SC Riederau Kraus Peter 0157 /313 41 978 C

35 ESV96 Starnberg Kuran Josef 089 / 848 920 C

36 SC Tegernbach Leber Andrea 0172 / 828 50 91 C

37 SSV Pöcking Lenger Andre 0151 / 194 33 457 C

38 SC Egling Lichner Rudolf 08206 / 15 14 C

39 TSV Moorenweis Mayer Hans 08146 / 74 23 C

40 SV Söcking Meininger Thomas 0151 / 153 83 875 C

41 SC Tegernbach Merkl Helmut 01845 / 95 074 C

42 SC Tegernbach Merkl Luis 08145 / 95 074 A

43 ESV Herrsching Michler Reinhard 08152 / 66 50 C

44 FSV Eching Mühlhauser Hans-Jürgen 08143 / 88 92 C

45 SF Breitbrunn Müller Wolfgang 0172 / 823 21 70 C

46 SSV Pöcking Pabst Robert 08151 / 136 42 B

47 FC Penzing Peischer Matthias 08191 / 801 23 B

48 ESV96 Starnberg Pilgram Thomas 08151 / 744 080 C

49 SV Söcking Plahuta Franc 0151 / 172 03 497 C

50 SV Mammendorf Pospiech Johann 08145 / 928 41 73 C

51 SSV Dünzelbach Prothiwa Johannes 0151 / 405 42 913 C

52 FC Greifenberg Raster Sebastian 0160 / 913 39 462 c

53 TSV Türkenfeld Rattay Winfried 0151 / 504 12 163 C

54 ESV Wörthsee Reute Andreas 0172 / 854 85 14 C
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55 SSV Obermeitingen Rid Herbert 08232 / 726 19 C

56 TSV Erling-Andechs Rieger Irmgard 0172 / 781 08 78 C

57 FC Penzing Ruile Verena 0152 / 376 74 088 C

58 FC Landsberied Sandmeir Andreas 08141 / 357 991 C

59 TSV Moorenweis Schäffler Ulrich 0160 / 449 59 41 C

60 TSV Erling-Andechs Schassel Stefan 08152 / 89 24 C

61 TSV Schondorf Schmid Daniela 0157 / 891 86 719 C

62 SSV Pöcking Schmid Franz 08157 / 13 80 C

63 SV Fuchstal Schuller Marius Arthur 08243 / 961 188 C

64 EC Germering Seeholzer Anton 0176 / 219 67 442 C

65 SC Riederau Steinbrückner Helmut 08807 / 62 73 C

66 FC Landsberied Steinhart Christine 0176 / 417 15 053 B

67 FC Landsberied Stephan Wolfgang 0160 / 980 24 336 C

68 TSV Gerlinden Steuer Peter 08142 / 149 11 C

69 SV Rot-Weiß Überacker Strauß Johann 08135 / 82 88 C

70 SV Rott Streit Michael 0151 / 414 65 180 C

71 SF Breitbrunn Thurner Manfred 0177 / 398 14 48 C

72 TSV Türkenfeld Uebelleitner Christian 0151 / 173 89 280 C

73 EC Höhenrain Urban Gerald 0179 / 297 08 66 C

74 ESC Neufahrn Urban Thomas 0176 / 633 80 707 C

75 SSV Dünzelbach Vogt Peter 08146 / 74 63 C

76 MSF Olching Wagener Ralf 0179 / 110 88 31 C

77 SC Tegernbach Wagner Michael 0174 / 935 73 19 B

78 SC Tegernbach Wagner Stefan 0176 / 647 60 752 C

79 SV Mammendorf Walter Peter 08145 / 998 181 C

80 SV Fuchstal Weinholzner Anton 08243 / 14 15 C

81 Erlbachscheiber Pfaffenhofen Wieser Johann 08146 / 322 C

Schiedsrichterliste_alphab. Seite 3/8 Stand: 05.04.2025



Eisstocksportkreis 400  Ammersee e.V.

Schiedsrichter - alphabetisch
lfd.
Nr.

Verein Name Vorname Tel. Lizenz

82 SV Weiß-Blau Germerswang Wieser Josef 0175 / 566 64 11 C

83 SV Inning Wildegger Michael 0173 / 378 38 31 C

84 FC Penzing Wurmser Michael 0173 / 378 90 52 C

85 SV Kottgeisering Zimmermann Jürgen 0176 / 603 21 787 C
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1 SV Adelshofen-Nassenhausen Eibl Johann 08145 / 18 01 C

2 SV Adelshofen-Nassenhausen Heigl Peter 08145 / 69 12 C

3 TSV Erling-Andechs Berchtold Magnus 08152 / 26 86 C

4 TSV Erling-Andechs Rieger Irmgard 0172 / 781 08 78 C

5 TSV Erling-Andechs Schassel Stefan 08152 / 89 24 C

6 SF Breitbrunn Müller Wolfgang 0172 / 823 21 70 C

7 SF Breitbrunn Thurner Manfred 0177 / 398 14 48 C

8 SSV Dünzelbach Axthaler Armin 0172 / 865 57 11 C

9 SSV Dünzelbach Prothiwa Johannes 0151 / 405 42 913 C

10 SSV Dünzelbach Vogt Peter 08146 / 74 63 C

11 FSV Eching Christandl Raimund 0177 / 412 64 37 C

12 FSV Eching Hirschmiller Louis 0170 / 248 93 36 C

13 FSV Eching Mühlhauser Hans-Jürgen 08143 / 88 92 C

14 SC Egling Lichner Rudolf 08206 / 15 14 C

15 TSV Finning Heigl Peter 08806 / 18 08 C

16 SV Fuchstal Erhardt Dominic 08241/ 50 19 628 B

17 SV Fuchstal Schuller Marius Arthur 08243 / 961 188 C

18 SV Fuchstal Weinholzner Anton 08243 / 14 15 C

19 EC Germering Seeholzer Anton 0176 / 219 67 442 C

20 SV Weiß-Blau Germerswang Wieser Josef 0175 / 566 64 11 C

21 TSV Gerlinden Steuer Peter 08142 / 149 11 C

22 FC Greifenberg Ender Patrick 0172 / 547 00 99 C

23 FC Greifenberg Raster Sebastian 0160 / 913 39 462 c

24 SV Haspelmoor Glauber Michael 0176 / 316 43 552 C

25 ESV Herrsching Michler Reinhard 08152 / 66 50 C

26 EC Höhenrain Urban Gerald 0179 / 297 08 66 C

27 SV Inning Wildegger Michael 0173 / 378 38 31 C
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28 TSV Schondorf Bork Timon 0176 / 433 05 623 C

29 SV Kottgeisering Zimmermann Jürgen 0176 / 603 21 787 C

30 FC Landsberied Sandmeir Andreas 08141 / 357 991 C

31 FC Landsberied Steinhart Christine 0176 / 417 15 053 B

32 FC Landsberied Stephan Wolfgang 0160 / 980 24 336 C

33 SC Maisach Franke Ralf 08141 / 95 955 C

34 SV Mammendorf Pospiech Johann 08145 / 928 41 73 C

35 SV Mammendorf Walter Peter 08145 / 998 181 C

36 TSV Moorenweis Friedrich Marcus 0152 / 561 70 078 C

37 TSV Moorenweis Mayer Hans 08146 / 74 23 C

38 TSV Moorenweis Schäffler Ulrich 0160 / 449 59 41 C

39 ESC Neufahrn Urban Thomas 0176 / 633 80 707 C

40 SSV Obermeitingen Rid Herbert 08232 / 726 19 C

41 MSF Olching Deiser Dorothea 0173 / 367 62 05 C

42 MSF Olching Feigl Thomas 0174 / 704 80 56 C

43 MSF Olching Fuxjäger Johann 0151 / 407 51 191 C

44 MSF Olching Geist Thomas 0171 / 304 06 30 C

45 MSF Olching Wagener Ralf 0179 / 110 88 31 C

46 FC Penzing Egen Simon 0162 / 594 94 18 C

47 FC Penzing Konzack Fritz 08191 / 87 99 C

48 FC Penzing Peischer Matthias 08191 / 801 23 B

49 FC Penzing Ruile Verena 0152 / 376 74 088 C

50 FC Penzing Wurmser Michael 0173 / 378 90 52 C

51 Erlbachscheiber Pfaffenhofen Wieser Johann 08146 / 322 C

52 SSV Pöcking Lenger Andre 0151 / 194 33 457 C

53 SSV Pöcking Pabst Robert 08151 / 136 42 B

54 SSV Pöcking Schmid Franz 08157 / 13 80 C

Schiedsrichterliste_nachVerein Seite 6/8 Stand:  05.04.2025



Eisstocksportkreis 400 Ammersee e.V.

Schiedsrichter nach Vereinen
lfd.
Nr.

Verein Name Vorname Tel. Lizenz

55 SC Riederau Hylla Rainer 08807 / 82 21 C

56 SC Riederau Kraus Peter 0157 /313 41 978 C

57 SC Riederau Steinbrückner Helmut 08807 / 62 73 C

58 SV Rott Streit Michael 0151 / 414 65 180 C

59 TSV Schondorf Gockl Peter 08192 / 74 49 C

60 TSV Schondorf Hanusch Stefanie 0157 / 764 78 767 C

61 TSV Schondorf Kolahsa Helmut 0151 / 585 86 759 C

62 TSV Schondorf Schmid Daniela 0157 / 891 86 719 C

63 SV Söcking Meininger Thomas 0151 / 153 83 875 C

64 SV Söcking Plahuta Franc 0151 / 172 03 497 C

65 ESV96 Starnberg Kaspar Franz-Xaver 08151 / 666 128 C

66 ESV96 Starnberg Kuran Josef 089 / 848 920 C

67 ESV96 Starnberg Pilgram Thomas 08151 / 744 080 C

68 SC Tegernbach Engelmann Gerhard 08202 / 13 11 C

69 SC Tegernbach Franz Klaus 08202 / 903 267 C

70 SC Tegernbach Leber Andrea 0172 / 828 50 91 C

71 SC Tegernbach Merkl Helmut 01845 / 95 074 C

72 SC Tegernbach Merkl Luis 08145 / 95 074 A

73 SC Tegernbach Wagner Michael 0174 / 935 73 19 B

74 SC Tegernbach Wagner Stefan 0176 / 647 60 752 C

75 TSV Türkenfeld Bernhard Reinhold 0170 / 901 64 97 C

76 TSV Türkenfeld Rattay Winfried 0151 / 504 12 163 C

77 TSV Türkenfeld Uebelleitner Christian 0151 / 173 89 280 C

78 SV Rot-Weiß Überacker Bergmeier Florian 0179 / 324 95 84 C

79 SV Rot-Weiß Überacker Strauß Johann 08135 / 82 88 C

80 SV Unter-Oberbrunn Grad Christian 089 / 893 98 818 C

81 SV Unter-Oberbrunn Grundmann Christoffer 0151 / 403 41 590 C
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82 SV Unter-Oberbrunn Herr Alexander 0151 / 156 55 715 C

83 TSV Utting Bosch Günther 0151 / 142 56 876 C

84 SF Windach Heinisch Manfred 08193 / 79 57 C

85 ESV Wörthsee Reute Andreas 0172 / 854 85 14 C
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